ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

SKU Code
RPO8
RBO02
SS90
FA06D

SS30A
FAO3
SwW2

MSCO04
BD13
BDO7
OG1

BD15

Invoice number

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name
SG-2859 CURRY PARADISE

SG-2872 KNS INDIAN MUSLIM FOOD

PICKUP LIST

Item Description
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
DAWOOD TURMERIC POWDER-1KG
RAJDHANI BESAN-500GM
MUSTARD SEEDS
CORN FLOUR / STARCH -THREE EAGLES-400GM
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
HALDIRAM GULAB JAMUN-1KG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
MOONG DAL
RKG GHEE-1L

URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 16/08/2024/5937

Zone Mileage
Clementi
uBlI

Packing Size UOM
25KG BAG
25KG BAG
1KG PCS
500GM PCS

1KGX1 KG
400GM PCS
1KG PCS

1KG TIN

KG KG

KG KG

1ILTR TIN

KG KG

Remarks

QTY

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

240.00

24.00

24.00

50.00

50.00

16.00

50.00
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NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115

Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

ApApA:

Healthy Choice Website: www.niku.sg

Total Count 461.00
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